‘BANGLA JESH SHISHU HOSPITAL & 1. sSTITUTE
Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka- 1207, Bangladesh

Scliedule for the Students of MS (Residency and Non-residency) from 16/06/2024 to 30/06/2024

Date: 06.06.2024

Dr. Ipsita Biswas

Day M/S Ward Round / OPD / OT Evening Session (CM, JC, Death Lecture / Tutorial
Date 8§30am— { s ~09.15am-11.45 am Discussion & Case of Academic Interest) in 01:10 pm to 02:30 pm
9.00am | Ward Round / OPD oT Auditorium
12.00 pm - 01.00 pm

19.06.2024 | Wed Ward Round / OPD Prof. Dr. Md. Saif Ullah & Ward Round
Prof. Dr. Swapan Kumar Paul

20.06.2024 | Thu Ward Round / OPD | Prof. Md. Ashrarur Rahman & Dr. Ipsita Biswas JC—  Dr. Sabuj Kanti Nath (MS) Dr. S. M. Khalid Mahmud
Emergency Unit Dr. Nazneen Akter

22.06.2024 | Sat Ward Round / OPD | Prof. Md. Ashrarur Rahman & CM - Dr. Manzurul(MS) Dr. S.M. Mahmud

Prof. Dr. Swapan Kumar Paul Dr. Muntaha Tabassum

23.06.2024 | Sun Ward Round /OPD | Prof. Md. Aminur Rashid & SEMINAR on ‘Insight of Childhood Wheeze’ by
Dr. Ipsita Biswas Department of Paediatric Respiratory Medicine

24.06.2024 | Mon Ward Round /OPD | Prof. Md. Ashrarur Rahman & Prof. Dr. Swapan Kumar Paul
Prof. Dr. Md. Saif Ullah

25.06.2024 | Tue Ward Round /OPD | Prof. Md. Aminur Rashid & JC—  Dr. Fahim Hasan (MS) Dr. Muhammad Rashedul
Dr. Ipsita Biswas Dr. Mukta Thakur Alam

26.06.2024 | Wed Ward Round / OPD | Prof. Dr. Md. Saif Ullah & Dr. Ipsita Biswas
Prof. Dr. Swapan Kumar Paul

27.06.2024 | Thu Ward Round /OPD | Prof. Md. Ashrarur Rahman & Dr. Ipsita Biswas Prof. Dr. Md. Aminur Rashid
Emergency Unit

29.06.2024 | Sat Ward Round /OPD | Prof. Md. Ashrarur Rahman & CM -~ Dr. Debashis Deb (MS) Dr. Kazi. Md. Noor-Ul-
Prof. Dr. Swapan Kumar Paul Dr. Khadija Akter Lima Ferdous

30.06.2024 | Sun Ward Round /OPD | Prof. Md. Aminur Rashid & Prof. Dr. Md. Ashrarur Rahman
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Deputy Academic Co-Ordinator
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